APN

11813016700
11813018600
11813012500
11813018700
11813012400
11813018800
11813012300
11813018900
11813012200
11813012100

Owner

TAYLOR, MARNA J. & PEMBERTON, BRADLEY S.

RUSSELL, EMMETT IV., & GINA L.
HAULTER, FIONA

BRETT, JOSEPH R. & MAMIE D.

SMITH, BRYAN

JOHNSON, HUNTER S. & JAMES A.
MAYS, EDDIE P. & LISA A.

DUNCAN, MARGARET M. & KENNETH R.
KEITH, MARY

ANDREWS, GLENNON N. & JORDAN E.

Prop Addr

3608 GENERAL BATE DR
3612 GENERAL BATE DR
3613 GENERAL BATE DR
3614 GENERAL BATE DR
3615 GENERAL BATE DR
3618 GENERAL BATE DR
3617 GENERAL BATE DR
3620 GENERAL BATE DR
3619 GENERAL BATE DR
3629 GENERAL BATE DR

Prop City

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

Prop State
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Prop Zip
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204
37204



